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gemeldet: 96 gestartet: 96 gezeitet: 96

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 12 Streicher: 1

1 ITA 219260 PASCALI Antonio **.ITA 3 2 9 12 4 3 12 31 11 7 3 6 72.0 

2 SLO 221181 ZABUKOVEC Luka **.SLO 5 13 1 2 3 7 10 2 6 12 14 19 75.0 

3 POL 226455 OLSZEWSKI Filip **.POL 2 6 7 8 18 6 13 7 3 19 8 1 79.0 

4 ESP 226538 KRUPSKI TETERYCZ Karol **.ESP 1 1 13 2 8 27 2 3 14 4 38 5 80.0 

5 ISR 220251 PULCI MAGEN Rem **.ISR UFD 2 26 4 1 1 6 4 1 14 10 18 87.0 

6 ISR 211225 VERED VILENCHIK Omer **.ISR 14 9 2 7 24 4 18 11 20 2 1 2 90.0 

7 ESP 224034 ABELLA GARRIDO Fernando **.ESP 3 5 5 1 17 13 8 5 22 24 4 9 92.0 

8 BRA 219912 SIEBERT FRANCAVILLA Frederico **.BRA 7 4 3 12 12 16 30 9 5 36 7 12 117.0 

9 ITA 226312 CIRINEI Alessandro **.ITA 18 11 5 5 5 10 4 SCP 9 21 22 13 123.0 

10 ITA 211712 BARABINO Antonio **.ITA 9 12 1 6 5 1 38 28 27 32 12 4 137.0 

11 ITA 211398 GIUSEPPE CASSITTA Nicolo **.ITA 5 26 37 1 2 SCP 11 40 16 6 6 7 141.7 

12 ESP 218003 GIMENEZ MESQUIDA Daniel **.ESP 2 9 23 11 16 14 27 37 2 11 5 26 146.0 

13 ESP 223156 LUBAT Tim **.ESP 25 14 41 9 2 5 5 8 15 33 19 11 146.0 

14 ESP 223705 GARCIA GARRIDO Sergio **.ESP 15 15 4 21 13 2 37 RET 21 10 17 3 158.0 

15 ESP 220173 AGUILAR MEDINA Roberto **.ESP 4 25 14 15 10 9 19 17 17 26 9 22 161.0 

16 GRE 218105 PETRIANOS Adamantios **.GRE 6 3 25 3 RET 11 22 23 7 9 46 8 163.0 

17 ITA 228141 FEDERICO Cittadini **.ITA 16 10 25 11 16 11 15 36 10 48 16 10 176.0 

18 DEN 212566 HESTBæK Mark **.DEN 1 1 12 SCP 4 36 14 30 BFD 3 2 BFD 179.7 

19 NED 227766 SCHRAFFORDT Hidde **.NED 8 4 20 28 13 22 9 13 12 34 20 BFD 183.0 

20 ESP 217171 FARGAS CENDRA Joan **.ESP 13 17 19 10 6 24 43 18 BFD 8 13 16 187.0 

21 BEL 226592 D HONDT Cedric **.BEL 15 7 28 3 9 32 35 22 13 25 39 21 210.0 

22 MDA 219472 VACCARO Tomek **.MDA 12 24 23 16 26 5 3 1 35 38 41 34 217.0 

23 BEL 225117 BULTYNCK Anders **.BEL 12 8 21 7 31 6 32 32 BFD 5 33 33 220.0 

24 DEN 221086 HEDEGAARD Marius **.DEN 42 32 3 17 20 17 34 6 23 29 18 23 222.0 

25 TUR 211007 KURT Fevzi **.TUR 17 16 11 19 23 20 21 25 19 27 30 24 222.0 

26 CYP 213625 KARATZIS Errikos **.CYP SCP 11 8 31 21 12 39 46 30 1 24 31 223.0 

27 GBR 225203 COLLINGRIDGE Hamish **.GBR 10 15 24 20 24 25 28 26 28 18 28 15 233.0 

28 HKG 215313 JESSOP Peter **.HKG 22 13 16 28 11 8 17 34 8 35 47 44 236.0 

29 DEN 227215 WEGENER LARSEN Mads **.DEN 13 14 35 15 19 42 33 14 4 23 32 38 240.0 

30 GRE 221447 NIKOLAS KOMIANOS Erotokritos **.GRE 30 21 22 BFD 14 4 26 35 32 15 26 17 242.0 

31 ITA 224302 LOCCI Leonardo **.ITA 8 16 7 10 19 15 23 41 38 39 37 30 242.0 

32 POL 226937 ROHDE Jan **.POL 7 27 36 19 25 3 45 15 BFD 37 15 14 243.0 

33 MAR 218568 EL HADDADI Rayene **.MAR 24 6 32 8 26 2 7 47 BFD 47 25 20 244.0 

34 ARG 225172 GOMEZ Francisco **.ARG 17 19 10 6 7 31 40 10 29 41 40 42 250.0 

35 ITA 224932 BURLANDO Dario **.ITA 21 36 9 17 1 20 31 27 39 17 36 37 252.0 

36 BR 226483 NOEL Alfie **.GBR 27 5 39 22 33 23 29 24 25 22 11 35 256.0 

37 TUR 222711 GUNES KURNAZ Kutsal **.TUR 11 3 SCP 14 3 39 DPI DPI 40 28 21 32 257.6 

38 NED 214148 VAN NUNEN Nicolaas **.NED 20 30 15 29 18 26 24 33 18 20 42 28 261.0 

39 AUS 225359 RYAN Healy **.AUS 29 25 20 13 20 13 DPI DPI 26 42 35 40 265.0 

40 DEN 219839 PEDERSEN Andreas **.DEN 36 18 15 18 30 12 16 21 BFD 31 29 45 271.0 

41 POL 226036 DUDEK Maciej **.POL 25 28 21 9 7 41 20 12 24 46 UFD 41 274.0 

42 AUS 216366 GILSENAN Hamish **.AUS 16 10 42 25 28 23 46 16 36 13 45 29 283.0 

43 SGP 219158 GOH Isaac **.SGP 19 22 13 27 11 25 25 45 37 44 34 27 284.0 

44 AUS 227922 CRABB Hamish **.AUS 9 7 46 40 12 26 42 44 33 30 31 25 299.0 

45 FRA 221191 CHELI Max **.FRA 24 24 26 33 15 17 36 19 34 45 43 36 307.0 

46 CZE 221634 BELIK Jan **.CZE 23 DNC 17 4 15 34 47 39 31 40 23 39 312.0 

47 NED 223184 MELENS Abel **.NED 10 8 16 14 RET 38 44 42 BFD 16 27 BFD 313.0 

48 ANT 220921 EWINGER Diego **.ANT 6 22 45 5 34 14 48 29 BFD 43 44 43 333.0 

49 FRA 227247 BARRE Eliott **.FRA 30 20 18 23 31 30 18 6 2 3 13 3 166.0 

50 CRO 211885 TAFRA Josip **.CRO 32 18 30 16 33 40 7 30 3 6 3 1 179.0 

51 CRO 227078 BOSNA RUSKOVIC Sime **.CRO 38 33 8 36 9 28 3 10 9 7 7 BFD 188.0 

52 GBR 225882 YATES Leo **.GBR 32 21 18 22 27 37 16 2 13 13 16 15 195.0 

53 ESP 219713 PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ Alonso **.ESP 33 19 12 25 25 29 17 34 11 4 18 4 197.0 
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54 CYP 224116 ZOUBOVSKI Feodor **.CYP 20 12 29 40 40 33 28 25 8 1 1 6 203.0 

55 FIN 222921 VIRTANEN Atte **.FIN 31 17 24 32 21 18 23 19 17 8 8 20 206.0 

56 ANT 261007 MALONE Shanoy **.ANT 23 23 10 29 27 32 29 18 7 19 22 8 215.0 

57 GBR 224297 GRAYTON Sam **.GBR 27 36 33 32 10 48 5 14 23 5 23 11 219.0 

58 FRA 226430 DOMINGUEZ MARVILLET Guillermo **.FRA 11 31 39 18 34 16 14 37 5 10 BFD 9 224.0 

59 ESP 214487 AMBROSINI GRANADO Y ALFIERI Nehuen **.ESP 33 34 42 36 22 15 8 1 4 BFD 28 7 230.0 

60 GBR 226480 PHIPPS Robin **.GBR 18 27 27 34 6 36 39 20 DNC 2 10 13 232.0 

61 CAN 219951 NAKATSU Reilly **.CAN SCP 32 40 24 35 42 34 41 1 9 2 14 237.0 

62 GBR 227327 ROWE Joe **.GBR 26 29 40 31 22 35 1 29 26 27 5 10 241.0 

63 POL 225199 ZALEWSKI Gustaw **.POL 34 29 14 26 30 33 12 24 12 16 11 DNC 241.0 

64 ESP 225658 DENGRA Guillem **.ESP 36 20 27 24 29 34 15 11 20 23 4 BFD 243.0 

65 POL 222053 CYMERMAN Maciej **.POL SCP 45 2 44 42 8 2 9 35 32 9 30 257.0 

66 GER 214177 HENSEL Victor **.GER 44 23 44 23 8 44 UFD 8 14 12 19 19 258.0 

67 SWE 216413 SELLIN Alfons **.SWE 42 37 48 21 14 9 27 15 36 29 33 5 268.0 

68 AUS 181887 JONES Nicholas **.AUS 19 39 47 38 36 21 32 16 33 15 17 22 288.0 

69 GBR 201872 ANDREWS Hugh **.GBR 35 26 17 39 32 35 31 3 25 14 BFD 32 289.0 

70 SGP 225195 TOH Jarrod **.SGP 37 42 11 33 40 22 25 26 15 25 27 28 289.0 

71 FRA 222728 FORTUNATI Jules **.FRA 39 41 34 35 39 45 4 36 27 11 14 18 298.0 

72 GBR 224336 RUSSELL Nathan **.GBR 35 38 19 45 37 19 11 22 31 21 36 31 300.0 

73 ITA 220538 BULGARINI Matteo **.ITA 39 40 30 26 17 43 UFD 4 10 BFD 29 23 310.0 

74 EST 225184 ZUTSKOV Tihon **.EST 26 30 43 35 42 28 38 7 16 BFD BFD 2 316.0 

75 JPN 145700 TOYOZUMI Narimitsu **.JPN 22 34 28 27 41 24 37 31 18 39 BFD 17 318.0 

76 SGP 221060 TAN Kenan **.SGP 47 44 4 41 23 31 13 21 43 33 21 BFD 321.0 

77 ITA 227161 DI LORENZO Mattia **.ITA 21 35 32 34 29 21 10 23 39 37 BFD DNC 330.0 

78 ESP 221281 NOGUE Guillem **.ESP 28 33 6 20 32 37 UFD 42 DNC 17 20 BFD 333.0 

79 DEN 226296 BRINCK Carl **.DEN 46 44 36 44 35 44 36 5 6 BFD 26 12 334.0 

80 CZE 223824 VALENTA Jan **.CZE 29 28 38 30 43 45 30 32 22 24 35 24 335.0 

81 HKG 209950 CHAK TSUI Wai **.HKG 28 35 31 41 36 38 UFD 44 32 20 15 16 336.0 

82 SUI 221839 COMBY Antoine **.SUI 38 47 33 38 46 18 26 17 21 26 BFD 26 336.0 

83 ESP 219487 MEJIDE Sergio **.ESP 45 39 47 37 43 30 6 45 28 18 30 33 354.0 

84 HUN 213095 PINTER Kristof **.HUN SCP 41 29 46 38 19 33 33 42 40 6 29 354.0 

85 JPN 219178 OKADA Keigo **.JPN 40 DSQ 34 30 38 29 21 35 24 31 BFD 25 356.0 

86 NED 224327 VAN EDE Teije **.NED 41 45 35 43 39 47 9 13 30 34 BFD 36 372.0 

87 USA 226071 MCCALEB Stewart **.USA 37 43 22 42 37 46 UFD 40 29 38 12 27 373.0 

88 ESP 216185 LORENZO NIETO Diego **.ESP 41 37 41 42 45 40 22 27 34 28 32 37 381.0 

89 GER 226617 AMBOS Niklas **.GER 40 42 31 47 47 41 20 46 40 30 25 35 397.0 

90 HUN 224061 RÁCZ Mihály **.HUN 34 31 46 BFD SCP 7 UFD DNC 19 35 BFD BFD 410.7 

91 NED 211003 VAN OFWEGEN Sebastiaan **.NED 31 38 45 37 DNC 27 35 12 41 BFD BFD BFD 413.0 

92 ESP 222832 VARGAS SANCHEZ Jose **.ESP 48 DNC 43 45 46 39 40 28 44 41 31 21 426.0 

93 GBR 215620 ROHART Julien **.GBR 45 43 48 39 44 43 24 39 37 22 BFD BFD 433.0 

94 USA 226465 WILLIAMS Dylan **.USA 47 40 38 43 45 47 42 43 38 36 34 34 440.0 

95 UAE 221303 KHALID ALOWAIS Mohamed **.UAE 46 DNC 44 48 41 46 41 38 45 42 24 BFD 464.0 

96 ESP 221425 PUIG Ot **.ESP 44 46 37 46 44 UFD 19 DNC 46 DNC DNC DNC 478.0 
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